NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

Shanghai Fall Winter 24-25

Fashion Week dates : March 25 - April 01
Definitive schedule

MONDAY MARCH 25 CATWALKS

7.00pm

LE FAME

Xintiandi

TUESDAY MARCH 26 CATWALKS

2.00pm
2.30pm
4.30pm
5.30pm
7.30pm
8.00pm
8.30pm
8.30pm
9.30pm

MARKGONG
NIAPARKA

NEW OOO NEUTRAL

OVER RANGE

ORDUDIORDU
ASSIGNMENTS

DAMOWANG

THE BRIDAL BY THE ATELIER
YIRANTIAN

Rockbund
Xintiandi
Xintiandi
Xintiandi
Xintiandi
Rockbund
Xintiandi
New Bund
Rockbund

WED. MARCH 27 CATWALKS

2.00pm
2.30pm
4.00pm
4.30pm
5.00pm
5.30pm
7.30pm
8.00pm
8.30pm
8.30pm
9.00pm

MISTBYWOO
LINGHE

CHEN SIF?N

SELKIE COLLECTION
GREEN GREY

LOUIS SHENGTAO CHEN
J RUREMINDS
WEIRAEN

LIZ SHINE COUTURE
XIAOLI

OUDE WAAG

New Bund
Xintiandi
Rockbund
Xintiandi
Rockbund
Xintiandi
Xintiandi
Rockbund
New Bund
Xintiandi
Rockbund

THURSDAY MARCH 28 CATWALKS

1.30pm

2.30pm

4.00pm
4.30pm
5.30pm
8.00pm
8.30pm
8.30pm

D’OR YOUIJIYOUNG
SPRAYGROUND
XANDER ZHOU
MERRYCHENG
PLAN V

AO YES

COMME MOI
”

Xintiandi
Xintiandi
Rockbund
Xintiandi
Xintiandi
Rockbund
Xintiandi
Rockbund



THURSDAY MARCH 28 CATWALKS

9.30pm CPLUS SERIES Rockbund

FRIDAY MARCH 29 CATWALKS

2.30pm
4.30pm
5.30pm
6.00pm
7.30pm
8.00pm
8.30pm
8.30pm
9.00pm

HEBE TIAN

?? O.SERENDIPITY
LFAX

”

AWR

HANQING DING
JUDYHUA

”

WMWM

Xintiandi
Xintiandi
Xintiandi
New Bund
Xintiandi
Rockbund
Xintiandi
New Bund
Rockbund

SATURDAY MARCH 30 CATWALKS

1.30pm
2.00pm
2.30pm
4.30pm
5.30pm
7.30pm
8.30pm
9.00pm

DONGLI x SIOIYOUNG
PRONOVIAS

PHORM

TRICKCOO

HEMU

”

HUSHEGUANG HAUTE COUTURE
AUBRUINO

SUNDAY MARCH 31 CATWALKS

Xintiandi
New Bund
Xintiandi
Xintiandi
Xintiandi
Xintiandi
New Bund
Rockbund

1.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm
5.30pm
7.00pm
7.30pm
8.30pm
8.30pm
9.30pm

TENSION ARCHIVE
SEMIR

ONLY

URLAZH

RAYDOTS

MOUTION

WANG FENG COUTURE
YOUWEI
SHUSHU/TONG

Rockbund
Xintiandi
Xintiandi
Xintiandi
Rockbund
Xintiandi
New Bund
Xintiandi
Rockbund

MONDAY APRIL 01 CATWALKS

7.30pm

MITHWORLD

Xintiandi
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